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2019 SGA Primary Election Results
Student Body President Primary

Total number of voters on ballot: 2935

Student Body President

Total number of votes for this office: 2893

Up to 1 candidate could win this office

Number Candidates Votes
1 Jansen Penny 1573
2 Ryan Kelly 989
3 Dugan Hult 84

4 Jacob Schmitz 24

5 Steven Bush 19

6 Mitchell Walden 14

7 Aaron Crews 8

8 Cartier Diarra 6

8 Ryan Steffen 6

10 Efrain Reyes 5

11 Alex Batson 4

11 Matthew Hoffman 4

11 Molly Hackett 4

14 Carson Avery 3

Percentage
54.37 %
34.19
2.9
0.83
0.66
0.48
0.28
0.21
0.21
0.17
0.14
0.14

0.14

0.1


http://www.k-state.edu/
https://sgaelections.k-state.edu/Election/admin/ElectionListing.do

14

14

14

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

35

35

35

35

35

35

Cody Dillon
Joseph Dortland
Kerby Depenbusch
Aidan Quain
Andrew Booze
Andrew Haney
Brady Mounts
Braydn Monhollon
Corbin Sedlacek
Enrigue Salas
Grant Cetola

Jace Bowen

Lucas Moeder
Mason Voth
Michael Arnone
Michael Greco
Seamus Murphy
Shane Torrey
Tyron Bowen
Zachary Finch
Aaron Gallaway
Abigail Kedrovsky
Adam Cook

Ali Mohammed
Amanda Tross

Amelia Andrews
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Amelia Brandt
Andrew Cummings
Andrew Davis
Andrew Loveall
Andrew Merkel
Austin Denney
Austin Trice
Benjamin Walberg
Braden Dow
Braden Falley
Bryce Nickelson
Bryce Rogers
Caleb Maneth
Cameron Peck
Carson Tjelmeland
Carter Fritze
Christopher Burrell

Christopher Dugan

Christopher Kirchner

Colby Works
Cole Hager
Colin January
Colton Toney
Connor Smith
Cory Prewo

Cy Burghart
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David Khadivi
Drake Vanbuhler
Drew Galloway
Dustin Hayes
Dylan Mathieu
Elise Wolf

Emily Zwick

Ethan Schultz

Franco Fustagno Serrati

Garrett Swisher
Grady Woodard
Graham Wood
Hsuan-Wei Wu
Isaac Harnden
Jackson Ramshaw
Jacob Modlin
James Brown
Jared Bourek
Jared Byrnes
Jeffrey Payne
John Ruenzi
Jonathan Hoard
Jonathan Stuivenga
Jordan Cox
Joshuah Klutzke

Justin Watkins
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Karly Kinsey
Kathleen Payne
Keaton Bortz

Korey Kneisley

Kwinter Hartshorn
Kyra Nickel

Lacy Pitts

Landon Behr
Lindsey Hageman
Luke Prohaska
Luke Stegeman
Luke Wyant
Madylien Voboril
Matthew Mindrup
Max Kubik
Maxwell Hamilton
Michael Cunningham
Michael Leverett
Mitchell Higgins
Naveed Mohebbi
Neel Ganta
Nicholas Williams
Ogden Shimkus
Preston Jueneman
Rene Santillana Padilla

Richard Reed
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Robert Sullivan
Ryan Bare

Ryan Kenny
Sarah Harper
Sunyoung Yoon
Sydney Headrick
Tanner Ukele
Tegan Brandt
Trevor Rand
Tucker Luce
Tyler Anderson
Tyler Grigg
Tyler Pauly

Tyus Heinrich
Vibhav Vidyadhar
Wence Hendrich
William Bernard

William Jackson

William Marshall
Wynter Wiebke
Zachary Agre
Zachary Callaghan

Zandt Durham
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